
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

4 

71 

22 

88 

31 

80 

82 

Name 

Óliver Aron Magnússon 

Guðmundur Gauti Ívarsson 

Skúli  Helgason 

Karítas Birgisdóttir 

Helena Ósk Elvarsdóttir 

Sigurður Almar Guðnason 

Edda Björk Guðnadóttir 

Class 
Unglingaflokkur 

Unglingaflokkur 

Unglingaflokkur 

Unglingaflokkur 

Unglingaflokkur 

Unglingaflokkur 

Unglingaflokkur 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

Diff 

2.332 

3.232 

5.241 

7.931 

31.654 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

4:27.345 

4:29.677 

4:30.577 

4:32.586 

4:35.276 

4:58.999 

5:14.891 

Best Tm 

46.020 

46.518 

45.385 

46.977 

46.781 

50.899 

56.105 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.332 

Avg. Speed 

60.596 

Best Lap Tm 

45.385 

Best Speed 

71.389 

Best Lap by 

22 - Skúli  Helgason 

Printed: 25/05/2024 14:10:57 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Akstursíþróttafélag Hafnarfjarðar 

Minningarmót Óla Tryggva 25/05/24 
4. Unglingaflokkur 

2. Heat C 

Race started at 14:05:28 

AÍH Braut  0.900 km 

23/05/2024 13:00 


